Sport
Golf

Golf

Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Golf

Karate

Karate

Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

Beach
Volleyball

Golf

Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Badminton
Table Tennis
Badminton
Badminton
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Badminton
Table Tennis
Badminton
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis

Time
08:30

08:45

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00 -
10:30

09:00 -
10:30

09:00 -
11:00

09:00 -
11:00

09:00 -
11:00

09:00 -
11:00

09:00 -
11:00

09:00 -
11:00

09:00 -
17:50

09:15

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
10:00
10:00
10:00

Deaflympics 2017 Samsun

Event

Amelie Gonzalez Podbicanin ( GER) v Andrea Huellegjerde
(NOR) - Bronze Medal Match

John Steven James Cafferty ( GBR) v Emil Lasse Nielsen
(DEN) - Bronze Medal Match

AUT v PAK Men's Singles Round-Robin Group A
SVK v THA Men's Singles Round-Robin Group B
UKR v AUT Men's Singles Round-Robin Group B
POL v NGR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group C
UKR v KOR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group C
HUN v IND Men's Singles Round-Robin Group D
LTU v CHN Men's Singles Round-Robin Group D

Diksha Dagar (IND) v Kaylin Yost (USA) - Gold Medal Match

Kumite Open Women

Kumite Open Men

100m Freestyle Women
200m Breaststroke Men
200m Backstroke Women
200m Individual Medley Men
50m Butterfly Women

4 x 100m Freestyle Relay Men
Quarter finals Men&Women

Allen John (GER) v Daniel Paul Waring (GBR) - Gold Medal
Match

SVK v NGR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group H
IND v NGR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group E
TUR v BUL Men's Singles Round of 64

LTU v UZB Men's Singles Round-Robin Group E
JPN v IND Men's Singles Round of 64

KOR v THA Men's Singles Round of 64

CHN v HKG Men's Singles Round-Robin Group F
TPE v KAZ Men's Singles Round-Robin Group F
FRA v IND Men's Singles Round of 64

GER v COL Men's Singles Round-Robin Group G
IRIv CHN Men's Singles Round of 64

POL v HKG Men's Singles Round-Robin Group G
HKG v IND Men's Singles Round-Robin Group H
CHN v COL Men's Singles Round-Robin Group J
TPE v VEN Men's Singles Round-Robin Group K
KAZ v TPE Men's Singles Round-Robin Group L

Venue

Samsun M.M. Golf Club

Samsun M.M. Golf Club

Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue

Samsun M.M. Golf Club

Ataturk Sports Hall
Ataturk Sports Hall

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Beach Volleyball Court

Samsun M.M. Golf Club

Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Bafra Sports Hall
Archery Venue
Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Bafra Sports Hall
Archery Venue
Bafra Sports Hall
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue



Sport
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Volleyball

Shooting

Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Karate

Karate

Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Basketball

Volleyball

Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Badminton

Badminton

Time

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

10:30
11:30

10:30
11:30

10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
11:00

11:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:30
11:30

Event
LTU v RUS Men's Singles Round-Robin Group L
CZE v CRO Men's Singles Round-Robin Group M
RUS v KOR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group M
TPE v RUS Women Singles /Semi Final
TPE v GER Women Singles/ Semi Final
ECU v SLO Men Singles/ Semi Final
CZE v RUS Men Singles/ Semi Final
TUR v POL Men's Singles Round-Robin Group J
RUS v IRI Men's Singles Round-Robin Group K
Brazil v Russia - 5/8 Placings

25m Pistol Women Qualification

TUR v JPN Men's Singles Round of 64

MAS v AUS Men's Singles Round of 64

IND v LTU Men's Singles Round of 64

CHN v FRA Men's Singles Round of 64

TPE v TPE Men's Singles Round of 64

GER v HUN Men's Singles Round-Robin Group N
TPE v UZB Men's Singles Round-Robin Group N
AUT v CZE Men's Singles Round-Robin Group P
CRO v THA Men's Singles Round-Robin Group P
HKG v IND Men's Singles Round-Robin Group R

UKR v NOR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group R
LTU v KOR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group S

UKR v HUN Men's Singles Round-Robin Group S
Kata Team Men

Kata Team Women

CHN v IND Women's Singles Round of 32
KOR v JPN Women's Singles Round of 32
TPE v IND Women's Singles Round of 32
RUS v KOR Women's Singles Round of 32
CHN v CHN Women's Singles Round of 32
Poland v Kenya - 5/8 Placings

Japan v Ukraine - SF1

BUL v TUR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group T
CZE v BRA Men's Singles Round-Robin Group T
BUL v NGR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group V
TUR v CHI Men's Singles Round-Robin Group V
BUL v TUR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group Y
KAZ v KOR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group Y
POL v GER Men's Singles Round-Robin Group Z
RUS v BRA Men's Singles Round-Robin Group Z
RUS v TUR Women's Singles Round of 32

JPN v UKR Women's Singles Round of 32

Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Samsun Tennis Club
Samsun Tennis Club
Samsun Tennis Club
Samsun Tennis Club
Archery Venue
Archery Venue

Hasan Dogan Sports
Hall

Bafra Sehit M.Serin
Shooting V.

Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Ataturk Sports Hall

Ataturk Sports Hall

Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall

Bahattin Ekinci Sports
Hall

Mustafa Dagistanli
Sports Hall

Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall



Sport
Badminton
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Volleyball

Volleyball
Karate
Karate
Shooting
Basketball
Wrestling
Freestyle

Handball
Volleyball

Volleyball

Athletics
Basketball

Shooting

Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Handball
Athletics

Time
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:30

13:00

13:30 -
16:30

13:30 -
16:30

13:30 -
14:30

13:30

14:00 -
19:00

14:00
15:00

15:30

16:00
16:00

16:00 -
18:15

16:10
16:10
16:50
16:50
17:00
17:00

Event
MAS v MAS Women's Singles Round of 32
JPN v HUN Women's Singles Round-Robin Group B
CRO v COL Women's Singles Round-Robin Group C
KOR v CHN Women's Singles Round-Robin Group H
JPN v BRA Women's Singles Round of 32
KOR v RUS Women's Singles Round of 32
RUS v TUR Women's Singles Round of 32
RUS v BRA Women's Singles Round-Robin Group E
NGR v TUR Women's Singles Round-Robin Group F
POL v IND Women's Singles Round-Robin Group G
RUS v IND Women's Singles Round-Robin Group D
NGR v KOR Women's Singles Round-Robin Group A
TUR v PHI Women's Singles Round-Robin Group M
KOR v BRA Women's Singles Round-Robin Group P
RUS v HUN Women's Singles Round-Robin Group K
TUR v IND Women's Singles Round-Robin Group L
CRO v GER Women's Singles Round-Robin Group J
GER v COL Women's Singles Round-Robin Group Q
UKR v IND Women's Singles Round-Robin Group P
JPN v TUR Women's Singles Round-Robin Group Q
Poland v Turkey - 5/8 Placings

Italy v USA - SF2

Kumite Team Men
Kumite Team Women
25m Pistol Women Final

Tirkey v China - 5/8 Placings

Elimination rounds&Finals (61kg, 70kg, 86kg, 125kg)

5/7 Placings- Serbia v Denmark
USA v italy - 5/8 Placings

Turkey v Iran - SF!

Discus Throw (Group A) Qualifying Men
Russia v Slovenia - 5/8 Placings

PET 50m Pistol Men

LTU v CHN Men's Singles Round of 32
KOR v BUL Men's Singles Round of 32
FRA v LTU Men's Singles Round of 32
RUS v THA Men's Singles Round of 32
SF1- Turkey v Germany

400m Semi-Final Men

Venue
Bafra Sports Hall
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall
Bafra Sports Hall
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue
Archery Venue

Hasan Dogan Sports
Hall

Mustafa Dagistanli
Sports Hall

Ataturk Sports Hall
Ataturk Sports Hall

Bafra Sehit M.Serin
Shooting V.

Bahattin Ekinci Sports
Hall

Kavak Sports Hall

Carsamba Sports Hall

Hasan Dogan Sports
Hall

Mustafa Dagistanli
Sports Hall

llkadim Athletics Fields

Bahattin Ekinci Sports
Hall

Bafra Sehit M.Serin
Shooting V.

Bafra Sports Hall

Bafra Sports Hall

Bafra Sports Hall

Bafra Sports Hall
Carsamba Sports Hall
Ilkadim Athletics Fields



Sport
Swimming

Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

Athletics
Athletics
Volleyball

Volleyball

Football
Football
Football
Athletics
Athletics
Badminton
Badminton
Athletics
Basketball

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Handball

Time
17:00 -
19:00

17:00 -
19:00

17:00 -
19:00

17:00 -
19:00

17:00 -
19:00

17:00 -
19:00

17:00 -
19:00

17:20
17:30
17:30

17:30

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:10
18:10
18:10
18:30
18:30

18:40
19:10
19:40
20:00

Event
50m Freestyle Men (Final)

100m Freestyle Women
200m Breaststroke Men
200m Backstroke Women
200m Individual Medley Men
50m Butterfly Women

4 x 100m Freestyle Relay Men

Discus Throw (Group B) Qualifying Men
400m Semi-Final Women
Russia v Ukraine - SF2

Japan v Brazil - 5/8 Placings

Turkey v Russia

China v Great Britain

Poland v Brazil

100m Hurdles Final Women

Shot Put Final Women

UKR v RUS Men's Singles Round of 32
TUR v INA Men's Singles Round of 32
800m Qualifying Men

Argentina v Turkey - 5/8 Placings

Long Jump Final Men
200m Qualifying Men
200m Qualifying Women
SF2 - Croatia v Russia

Venue

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

Samsun Olympic
Swimming Pool

llkadim Athletics Fields
Ilkadim Athletics Fields

Mustafa Dagistanli
Sports Hall

Hasan Dogan Sports
Hall

Canik 19 Mayis Stadium
Bafra Stadium
Carsamba Stadium
Ilkadim Athletics Fields
Ilkadim Athletics Fields
Bafra Sports Hall

Bafra Sports Hall
Ilkadim Athletics Fields

Bahattin Ekinci Sports
Hall

Ilkadim Athletics Fields
llkadim Athletics Fields
Ilkadim Athletics Fields
Carsamba Sports Hall



