Deaflympics 2017 Samsun

Sport	Time	Event	Venue
Golf	08:30	Amelie Gonzalez Podbicanin (GER) v Andrea Huellegjerde (NOR) - Bronze Medal Match	Samsun M.M. Golf Club
Golf	08:45	John Steven James Cafferty (GBR) v Emil Lasse Nielsen (DEN) - Bronze Medal Match	Samsun M.M. Golf Club
Table Tennis	09:00	AUT v PAK Men's Singles Round-Robin Group A	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	09:00	SVK v THA Men's Singles Round-Robin Group B	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	09:00	UKR v AUT Men's Singles Round-Robin Group B	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	09:00	POL v NGR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group C	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	09:00	UKR v KOR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group C	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	09:00	HUN v IND Men's Singles Round-Robin Group D	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	09:00	LTU v CHN Men's Singles Round-Robin Group D	Archery Venue
Golf	09:00	Diksha Dagar (IND) v Kaylin Yost (USA) - Gold Medal Match	Samsun M.M. Golf Club
Karate	09:00 - 10:30	Kumite Open Women	Ataturk Sports Hall
Karate	09:00 - 10:30	Kumite Open Men	Ataturk Sports Hall
Swimming	09:00 - 11:00	100m Freestyle Women	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	09:00 - 11:00	200m Breaststroke Men	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	09:00 - 11:00	200m Backstroke Women	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	09:00 - 11:00	200m Individual Medley Men	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	09:00 - 11:00	50m Butterfly Women	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	09:00 - 11:00	4 x 100m Freestyle Relay Men	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Beach Volleyball	09:00 - 17:50	Quarter finals Men&Women	Beach Volleyball Court
Golf	09:15	Allen John (GER) v Daniel Paul Waring (GBR) - Gold Medal Match	Samsun M.M. Golf Club
Table Tennis	09:30	SVK v NGR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group H	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	09:30	IND v NGR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group E	Archery Venue
Badminton	09:30	TUR v BUL Men's Singles Round of 64	Bafra Sports Hall
Table Tennis	09:30	LTU v UZB Men's Singles Round-Robin Group E	Archery Venue
Badminton	09:30	JPN v IND Men's Singles Round of 64	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	09:30	KOR v THA Men's Singles Round of 64	Bafra Sports Hall
Table Tennis	09:30	CHN v HKG Men's Singles Round-Robin Group F	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	09:30	TPE v KAZ Men's Singles Round-Robin Group F	Archery Venue
Badminton	09:30	FRA v IND Men's Singles Round of 64	Bafra Sports Hall
Table Tennis	09:30	GER v COL Men's Singles Round-Robin Group G	Archery Venue
Badminton	09:30	IRI v CHN Men's Singles Round of 64	Bafra Sports Hall
Table Tennis	09:30	POL v HKG Men's Singles Round-Robin Group G	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	09:30	HKG v IND Men's Singles Round-Robin Group H	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:00	CHN v COL Men's Singles Round-Robin Group J	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:00	TPE v VEN Men's Singles Round-Robin Group K	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:00	KAZ v TPE Men's Singles Round-Robin Group L	Archery Venue

Sport	Time	Event	Venue
Table Tennis	10:00	LTU v RUS Men's Singles Round-Robin Group L	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:00	CZE v CRO Men's Singles Round-Robin Group M	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:00	RUS v KOR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group M	Archery Venue
Tennis	10:00	TPE v RUS Women Singles /Semi Final	Samsun Tennis Club
Tennis	10:00	TPE v GER Women Singles/ Semi Final	Samsun Tennis Club
Tennis	10:00	ECU v SLO Men Singles/ Semi Final	Samsun Tennis Club
Tennis	10:00	CZE v RUS Men Singles/ Semi Final	Samsun Tennis Club
Table Tennis	10:00	TUR v POL Men's Singles Round-Robin Group J	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:00	RUS v IRI Men's Singles Round-Robin Group K	Archery Venue
Volleyball	10:00	Brazil v Russia - 5/8 Placings	Hasan Dogan Sports Hall
Shooting	10:00	25m Pistol Women Qualification	Bafra Şehit M.Serin Shooting V.
Badminton	10:10	TUR v JPN Men's Singles Round of 64	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	10:10	MAS v AUS Men's Singles Round of 64	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	10:10	IND v LTU Men's Singles Round of 64	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	10:10	CHN v FRA Men's Singles Round of 64	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	10:10	TPE v TPE Men's Singles Round of 64	Bafra Sports Hall
Table Tennis	10:30	GER v HUN Men's Singles Round-Robin Group N	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:30	TPE v UZB Men's Singles Round-Robin Group N	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:30	AUT v CZE Men's Singles Round-Robin Group P	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:30	CRO v THA Men's Singles Round-Robin Group P	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:30	HKG v IND Men's Singles Round-Robin Group R	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:30	UKR v NOR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group R	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:30	LTU v KOR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group S	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	10:30	UKR v HUN Men's Singles Round-Robin Group S	Archery Venue
Karate	10:30 - 11:30	Kata Team Men	Ataturk Sports Hall
Karate	10:30 - 11:30	Kata Team Women	Ataturk Sports Hall
Badminton	10:50	CHN v IND Women's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	10:50	KOR v JPN Women's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	10:50	TPE v IND Women's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	10:50	RUS v KOR Women's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	10:50	CHN v CHN Women's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Basketball	11:00	Poland v Kenya - 5/8 Placings	Bahattin Ekinci Sports Hall
Volleyball	11:00	Japan v Ukraine - SF1	Mustafa Dagistanli Sports Hall
Table Tennis	11:00	BUL v TUR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group T	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:00	CZE v BRA Men's Singles Round-Robin Group T	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:00	BUL v NGR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group V	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:00	TUR v CHI Men's Singles Round-Robin Group V	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:00	BUL v TUR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group Y	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:00	KAZ v KOR Men's Singles Round-Robin Group Y	Archery Venue
Table Tappie	11:00	POL v GER Men's Singles Round-Robin Group Z	Archery Venue
rable rennis			
	11:00	RUS v BRA Men's Singles Round-Robin Group Z	Archery Venue
Table Tennis Table Tennis Badminton	11:00 11:30	RUS v BRA Men's Singles Round-Robin Group Z RUS v TUR Women's Singles Round of 32	Archery Venue Bafra Sports Hall

Sport	Time	Event	Venue
Badminton	11:30	MAS v MAS Women's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Table Tennis	11:30	JPN v HUN Women's Singles Round-Robin Group B	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:30	CRO v COL Women's Singles Round-Robin Group C	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:30	KOR v CHN Women's Singles Round-Robin Group H	Archery Venue
Badminton	11:30	JPN v BRA Women's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	11:30	KOR v RUS Women's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	11:30	RUS v TUR Women's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Table Tennis	11:30	RUS v BRA Women's Singles Round-Robin Group E	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:30	NGR v TUR Women's Singles Round-Robin Group F	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:30	POL v IND Women's Singles Round-Robin Group G	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:30	RUS v IND Women's Singles Round-Robin Group D	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	11:30	NGR v KOR Women's Singles Round-Robin Group A	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	12:00	TUR v PHI Women's Singles Round-Robin Group M	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	12:00	KOR v BRA Women's Singles Round-Robin Group P	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	12:00	RUS v HUN Women's Singles Round-Robin Group K	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	12:00	TUR v IND Women's Singles Round-Robin Group L	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	12:00	CRO v GER Women's Singles Round-Robin Group J	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	12:00	GER v COL Women's Singles Round-Robin Group Q	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	12:00	UKR v IND Women's Singles Round-Robin Group P	Archery Venue
Table Tennis	12:00	JPN v TUR Women's Singles Round-Robin Group Q	Archery Venue
Volleyball	12:30	Poland v Turkey - 5/8 Placings	Hasan Dogan Sports Hall
Volleyball	13:00	Italy v USA - SF2	Mustafa Dagistanli Sports Hall
Karate	13:30 - 16:30	Kumite Team Men	Ataturk Sports Hall
Karate	13:30 - 16:30	Kumite Team Women	Ataturk Sports Hall
Shooting	13:30 - 14:30	25m Pistol Women Final	Bafra Şehit M.Serin Shooting V.
Basketball	13:30	Türkey v China - 5/8 Placings	Bahattin Ekinci Sports Hall
Wrestling Freestyle	14:00 - 19:00	Elimination rounds&Finals (61kg, 70kg, 86kg, 125kg)	Kavak Sports Hall
Handball	14:00	5/7 Placings- Serbia v Denmark	Carsamba Sports Hall
Volleyball	15:00	USA v İtaly - 5/8 Placings	Hasan Dogan Sports Hall
Volleyball	15:30	Turkey v Iran - SF!	Mustafa Dagistanli Sports Hall
Athletics	16:00	Discus Throw (Group A) Qualifying Men	Ilkadım Athletics Fields
Basketball	16:00	Russia v Slovenia - 5/8 Placings	Bahattin Ekinci Sports Hall
Shooting	16:00 - 18:15	PET 50m Pistol Men	Bafra Şehit M.Serin Shooting V.
Badminton	16:10	LTU v CHN Men's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	16:10	KOR v BUL Men's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	16:50	FRA v LTU Men's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	16:50	RUS v THA Men's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Handball	17:00	SF1- Turkey v Germany	Carsamba Sports Hall
Athletics	17:00	400m Semi-Final Men	Ilkadım Athletics Fields

Sport	Time	Event	Venue
Swimming	17:00 - 19:00	50m Freestyle Men (Final)	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	17:00 - 19:00	100m Freestyle Women	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	17:00 - 19:00	200m Breaststroke Men	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	17:00 - 19:00	200m Backstroke Women	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	17:00 - 19:00	200m Individual Medley Men	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	17:00 - 19:00	50m Butterfly Women	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Swimming	17:00 - 19:00	4 x 100m Freestyle Relay Men	Samsun Olympic Swimming Pool
Athletics	17:20	Discus Throw (Group B) Qualifying Men	Ilkadım Athletics Fields
Athletics	17:30	400m Semi-Final Women	Ilkadım Athletics Fields
Volleyball	17:30	Russia v Ukraine - SF2	Mustafa Dagistanli Sports Hall
Volleyball	17:30	Japan v Brazil - 5/8 Placings	Hasan Dogan Sports Hall
Football	18:00	Turkey v Russia	Canik 19 Mayıs Stadium
Football	18:00	China v Great Britain	Bafra Stadium
Football	18:00	Poland v Brazil	Carsamba Stadium
Athletics	18:00	100m Hurdles Final Women	Ilkadım Athletics Fields
Athletics	18:10	Shot Put Final Women	Ilkadım Athletics Fields
Badminton	18:10	UKR v RUS Men's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Badminton	18:10	TUR v INA Men's Singles Round of 32	Bafra Sports Hall
Athletics	18:30	800m Qualifying Men	Ilkadım Athletics Fields
Basketball	18:30	Argentina v Turkey - 5/8 Placings	Bahattin Ekinci Sports Hall
Athletics	18:40	Long Jump Final Men	Ilkadım Athletics Fields
Athletics	19:10	200m Qualifying Men	Ilkadım Athletics Fields
Athletics	19:40	200m Qualifying Women	Ilkadım Athletics Fields
Handball	20:00	SF2 - Croatia v Russia	Carsamba Sports Hall